CHAPTER 12 - RULES FOR MILITARY AND OVERSEAS CITIZENS ABSENTEE VOTING

08 NCAC 12
08 NCAC 12
08 NCAC 12
08 NCAC 12
08 NCAC 12
08 NCAC 12
08 NCAC 12
08 NCAC 12
08 NCAC 12
08 NCAC 12
08 NCAC 12

History Note:

.0101
.0102
.0103
.0104
.0105
.0106
.0107
.0108
.0109
.0110
0111

PROCEDURES

DEFINITIONS

ELECTRONIC MAIL (E-MAIL)
APPLICATIONS/REQUESTS

INSTRUCTIONS AND NOTICE; DELIVERY
GENERAL GUIDELINES

PROCESSES BY MAIL

PROCESSES BY FAX

ABSENTEE VOTING BY FACSIMILE (FAX) TRANSMISSION
RECEIVING FACSIMILE (FAX) TRANSMISSIONS
BALLOT VERIFICATION AND SECURITY
OTHER PROVISIONS

Authority G.S. 163-22; 163-247(1); 163-257;

Temporary Adoption Eff. April 15, 2002;

Eff. August 1, 2004;

Expired Eff. February 1, 2017 pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.3A.



