CHAPTER 12 – RULES FOR MILITARY AND OVERSEAS CITIZENS ABSENTEE VOTING PROCEDURES

08 NCAC 12 .0101	DEFINITIONS
08 NCAC 12 .0102	ELECTRONIC MAIL (E-MAIL)
08 NCAC 12 .0103	APPLICATIONS/REQUESTS
08 NCAC 12 .0104	INSTRUCTIONS AND NOTICE; DELIVERY
08 NCAC 12 .0105	GENERAL GUIDELINES
08 NCAC 12 .0106	PROCESSES BY MAIL
08 NCAC 12 .0107	PROCESSES BY FAX
08 NCAC 12 .0108	ABSENTEE VOTING BY FACSIMILE (FAX) TRANSMISSION
08 NCAC 12 .0109	RECEIVING FACSIMILE (FAX) TRANSMISSIONS
08 NCAC 12 .0110	BALLOT VERIFICATION AND SECURITY
08 NCAC 12 .0111	OTHER PROVISIONS

History Note: Authority G.S. 163-22; 163-247(1); 163-257;

Temporary Adoption Eff. April 15, 2002;

Eff. August 1, 2004;

Expired Eff. February 1, 2017 pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.3A.